Gorden

Helical Concaves

\\\\\\\\\\\\ ® Better Threshing
\\\\\\\\\\\\ ® Better Separation
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ ® Stays Cleaner

Available for Axia-Flow Combines 1640-9120
Gorden Helical Concaves work in nearly all crops. They

are preferred by users worldwide for wheat, soybeans and

corn. Use Gorden Cover Plates while harvesting wheat,

soybean and other tough threshing crops.

To order Gorden Helical Concaves
Phone: 1.800.745.1680 or Fax: 1.815.301.9510
Gorden Harvesting Equipment
P.O. Box 12783
Wichita, Kansas 67277 USA

Web Address: http://www.harvesting.com E-mail Address: mg (@ harvesting.com

Satisfaction Guaranteed or Your Money Back

See Back Side for Models and Prices



PHONE: 1.800.745.1680

PRICE LIST - ORDER FORM

www.harvesting.com

FEBRUARY 1, 2013

GORDEN HARVESTING EQUIPMENT
P.O. BOX 12783 - WICHITA, KANSAS 67277 - USA

FAX: 1.815.301.9510

Gorden Helical Concaves & Modules for Axial-Flow Combines
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Part No.

HCG60-66
HC80-88

Part No.

HC7090LR-2

HC7090LR
HC7090L
HC7090R

Part No.

7090CFR
7090CF
7090CR
7090CF-L
7090CF-R
7090CR-L
7090CR-R

To place an order, check items then mail, fax, or phone in this list.

40 — 66 Series Combines
80 — 88 Series Combines

Helical Concaves

Description

Helical Modules

Description

7010 — 9120 Series Combines
7010 — 9120 Series Combines
7010 — 9120 Series Combines
7010 — 9120 Series Combines

3 Concaves with cover plates
3 Concaves with cover plates

Two Left & Two Right
One Left & One Right

One Left
One Right

Module Cover Plates

Description

Module Cover Plate Kit
Module Cover Plate Kit
Module Cover Plate Kit
Module Cover Plate
Module Cover Plate
Module Cover Plate
Module Cover Plate

Full & Half Covers L&R
Full Covers L&R
Half Covers L&R

Full Left
Full Right
Half Left
Half Right

Price $US

1800.00
2000.00

Price $US

2000.00
1100.00
550.00
550.00

Price $US

450.00
325.00
170.00
165.00
165.00

90.00

90.00





