

Helical Concaves



- Better Threshing
- Better Separation
- Stays Cleaner

Available for Axia-Flow Combines 1640-9120

Gorden Helical Concaves work in nearly all crops. They are preferred by users worldwide for wheat, soybeans and corn. Use Gorden Cover Plates while harvesting wheat, soybean and other tough threshing crops.

To order Gorden Helical Concaves

Phone: 1.800.745.1680 or Fax: 1.815.301.9510

Gorden Harvesting Equipment

P.O. Box 12783 Wichita, Kansas 67277 USA

Web Address: http://www.harvesting.com E-mail Address: mg@harvesting.com

Satisfaction Guaranteed or Your Money Back

See Back Side for Models and Prices

GORDEN HARVESTING EQUIPMENT

P.O. BOX 12783 - WICHITA, KANSAS 67277 - USA

PHONE: 1.800.745.1680 www.harvesting.com FAX: 1.815.301.9510

Gorden Helical Concaves & Modules for Axial-Flow Combines

Helical Concaves

Check	Part No.	Description		Price \$US
	HC60-66 HC80-88	40 – 66 Series Combines 80 – 88 Series Combines	3 Concaves with cover plates 3 Concaves with cover plates	1800.00 2000.00

Helical Modules

Check	Part No.	Description		Price \$US
	HC7090LR-2	7010 – 9120 Series Combines	Two Left & Two Right	2000.00
	HC7090LR	7010 – 9120 Series Combines	One Left & One Right	1100.00
	HC7090L	7010 – 9120 Series Combines	One Left	550.00
	HC7090R	7010 – 9120 Series Combines	One Right	550.00

Module Cover Plates

Check	Part No.	Description		Price \$US
	7090CFR 7090CF 7090CR 7090CF-L 7090CF-R 7090CR-L 7090CR-R	Module Cover Plate Kit Module Cover Plate Kit Module Cover Plate Kit Module Cover Plate Module Cover Plate Module Cover Plate Module Cover Plate	Full & Half Covers L&R Full Covers L&R Half Covers L&R Full Left Full Right Half Left Half Right	450.00 325.00 170.00 165.00 90.00 90.00